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DATE   COURSE     HOST          TEAM                 

VARSITY MEETS 
Tue. Oct. 10   Bayou Golf Course     Texas City HS   Boys 

Mon. Oct. 16   Pearland Golf Club     Pearland HS   Boys 

Mon. Oct. 16    South Shore Harbor Golf Course   Clear Creek HS   Girls 

Mon. Nov. 6   Moody Gardens Golf Course    Galveston Ball HS   Girls 

Mon. Nov. 13   Moody Gardens Golf Course    Galveston Ball HS   Boys 

Tue. Nov. 28   Bayou Golf Course     Texas City HS   Boys 

Mon. Dec. 4   Bay Oak Golf Course    Clear Creek HS   Girls 

Mon-Tue. Jan. 15-16   Moody Gardens Golf Course    Clear Creek ISD   Girls 

Mon. Jan. 22   Quail Valley Country Club    Clements HS   Boys 

Mon. Feb. 5   Sweetwater Country Club    Clements HS   Girls 

Tue. Feb. 6   Bayou Golf Course     Texas City HS   Boys 

Mon. Feb. 12   Moody Gardens Golf Course    Galveston Ball HS       Boys & Girls 

Mon-Tue. Feb. 19-20   Moody Gardens Golf Course    Clear Creek ISD   Girls 

Mon. Feb. 26   Clear Creek Country Club    Pearland Dawson HS  Boys 

Tue. March 5   Margaritaville Country Club (Regional Preview)  Magnolia West HS   Girls 

Mon. March 18   Moody Gardens Golf Course    Galveston Ball HS   Boys 
 

Mon-Tue. March 25-26  Moody Gardens Golf Course    District 18-5A Meet                             Girls 

Wed-Thu. April 3-4   Moody Gardens Golf Course    District 18-5A Meet   Boys 

Wed. April 10   UIL District Certification Date 

Wed-Thu. April 17-18  Margaritaville CC, Montgomery      Regional Tournament  Girls 

Fri-Sat. April 19-20   Margaritaville CC, Montgomery   Regional Tournament  Boys 

Mon-Tue. April 29-30  Legacy Hills Golf Club, Georgetown   State Tournament   Boys 

Mon-Tue. May 6-7   Legacy Hills Golf Club, Georgetown   State Tournament   Girls 
                          

 

JR. VARSITY MEETS 
Tue. Oct. 10   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Boys 

Tue. Oct. 17   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Girls 

Tue. Oct. 24   Pasadena Municipal Course   Pasadena Sam Rayburn HS   Boys 

Tue. Oct. 31   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Girls 

Tue. Nov. 28   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Boys 

Tue. Jan. 23   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Girls 

Tue. Feb. 13   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Boys 

Thu. Feb. 15   River Terrace Golf Club   Channelview HS    Boys 

Tue. Feb. 27   Pearland Golf Club    Pearland Dawson HS   Girls 
 

 

BEGINNER MEETS 
Tue. Sept. 26   Bayou Golf Course    Clear Brook HS    Girls 

Wed. Oct. 11   FM Law Course    Spring Woods HS    Girls 

Thu. Oct. 12   Stonebridge     Crosby HS    Boys 

Wed. Oct. 18   FM Law Course    Aldine ISD    Boys 

Mon. Oct. 23   Bayou Golf Course    Clear Brook HS    Boys 

Thu. Nov. 2   River Terrace Golf Club   Channelview HS    Girls 

Tue. Nov. 7   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Boys 

Mon. Nov. 27   Moody Gardens Golf Course   Galveston Ball HS    Boys 

Tue. Dec. 12   Pasadena Memorial Course   Pasadena Sam Rayburn HS   Boys 

Tue. Dec. 12   Bayou Golf Course    Clear Brook HS    Girls 

Wed. Jan. 10   FM Law Course    Aldine ISD    Girls 

Tue. Jan. 23   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Girls 

Wed. Jan. 31   FM Law Course    Spring Woods HS    Boys 

Tue. Feb. 20   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS       Boys & Girls 

Tue. March 19   Bayou Golf Course    Texas City HS    Girls 
 

HEAD COACH:  Garrett Buechele 

ASSISTANT COACH:  J.J. Wyatt 
 

GIRL’S ATHLETIC COOR:  Michaela Vanderford                              SUPERINTENDENT:  Dr. Melissa Duarte 

HEAD ATHLETIC TRAINER:  John Hill                  PRINCIPAL:  Lincoln Hypolite 

ASST. ATHLETIC TRAINERS:  Theodora Tsalakis                 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  Leland Surovik 

                                         & Salvatore Malone                 ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  Tony Willis 

TEXAS CITY STINGS 

2023-24 GOLF SCHEDULE 
  


